HSL-MK-50

Full Automatic Steam Boiler -50 k\W/

Designed for producing steam for
various usage. For textile industry ,starts
up 14-16 units ironing tables or 3 units

presses(depends on

capacity).Continuous operation 24 hours
in a day. Has five units resistances, each

electric heating element is self

contained,in other words it is possible to

switch on all the elements

simultaneously or, individually, if steam

requirements are low.Easy

transportation with wheels. .Produced
with international safety standard.Chic

design.

TYPE

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Power of Pump

Power of
Resistance

Working Pressure

Dimensions

Weight

HSL-MK-50

400V ~3
NPE

5 Hz

51 KW/

1 kW

510 KW/

4 bar

117°84"75 cm

150kg



